Product: 2425D
DataTwist 2400 Cat 6+ Cable, U/UTP, LSZH, 4 Pair, AWG 24, Indoor CPR
Eca
Product Description
CAT6+ (300MHz), 4-Pair, U/UTP Unshielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 24 AWG Solid Bare Copper Conductors, Polyolefin Insulation, LSZH Jacket (passes
bundle flame test IEC60332-3-25)
Technical Specifications
Product Overview

Data Category: Category 6
ANSI Compliance: ANSI/TIA 568.2-D (2018)
IEEE Specification: PoE: IEEE 802.3bt Type 1, Type 2, Type 3, Type 4
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2005-09-30
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-25
Burning Load: 600 kJ/m
Amount of Halogen acc. to IEC 60754-1 &
EN50267-1:
Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
2425D.061000 Blue 1,000 m
2425D.06305 Blue 305 m
2425D.06500 Blue 500 m
2425D.K6305 Blue 305 m
2425D.K6500 Blue 500 m
2425D.08500 Gray 500 m
2425D.08305 Gray 305 m
2425D.K8500 Gray 500 m
2425D.071000 Purple 1,000 m
2425D.07305 Purple 305 m
Patent: https://www.belden.com/resources/patents
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.203 Revision Date: 09-17-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc